
11/7/22 Thematic Case Files Clinical Problem Solving Psychiatry
11/14/22 Thematic Case Files Open Investigations Psychiatry
11/21/22
11/28/22 Thematic Case Files Science Consult Psychiatry
12/5/22 Thematic Case Files Clinical Problem Solving Pediatrics

12/12/22 Thematic Case Files Open Investigations Pediatrics
12/19/22 Thematic Case Files Science Consult Pediatrics
12/26/22

1/2/23
1/9/23 Thematic Case Files Clinical Problem Solving Cardiovascular Disease

1/17/23 AEI
1/23/23 Thematic Case Files Open Investigations Cardiovascular Disease
1/30/23 Thematic Case Files Science Consult Cardiovascular Disease
2/6/23 Thematic Case Files Clinical Problem Solving Endocrinology

2/13/23 Thematic Case Files Open Investigations Endocrinology
2/20/23
2/27/23 Thematic Case Files Science Consult Endocrinology
3/6/23

3/13/23
3/20/23
3/27/23
4/3/23 MSTP

4/10/23
4/17/23
4/24/23
5/1/23
5/8/23 Thematic Case Files Clinical Problem Solving Otolaryngology

5/15/23 Thematic Case Files Open Investigations Otolaryngology
5/22/23 Thematic Case Files Science Consult Otolaryngology
5/29/23
6/5/23 MSTP

6/12/23
6/19/23
6/26/23 MSC/MSTP
7/3/23

7/10/23 Week 1
7/17/23 Week 2
7/24/23 Week3
7/31/23 Peer Mentoring

CRABCAKES
CRABCAKES
CRABCAKES

No PSF: Observed Holiday

Peer Mentoring

Peer Mentoring
Peer Mentoring

AEI

AEI

Reserved

No PSF: Observed Holiday
No PSF: Observed Holiday

TBD

No PSF: Observed Holiday

No PSF: Observed Holiday

No PSF: Observed Holiday

No PSF: Observed Holiday

Career Development

Career Development

Book Club: Medical Apartheid by Harriet Washington

February

March

April

May

June

July

No PSF: Observed Holiday

November

December

January

No PSF: Observed Holiday

No PSF: Observed Holiday

2022

2023


