2022				
November	11/7/22	Thematic Case Files	Clinical Problem Solving	Psychiatry
	11/14/22	Thematic Case Files	Open Investigations	Psychiatry
	11/21/22		No PSF: Observed Holic	· · ·
	11/28/22	Thematic Case Files	Science Consult	Psychiatry
December	12/5/22	Thematic Case Files	Clinical Problem Solving	Pediatrics
	12/12/22	Thematic Case Files	Open Investigations	Pediatrics
	12/19/22	Thematic Case Files	Science Consult	Pediatrics
	12/26/22	No PSF: Observed Holiday		
2023				
January	1/2/23	No PSF: Observed Holiday		
	1/9/23	Thematic Case Files	Clinical Problem Solving	Cardiovascular Disease
	1/17/23	AEI	Book Club: Medical Aparth	neid by Harriet Washington
	1/23/23	Thematic Case Files	Open Investigations	Cardiovascular Disease
	1/30/23	Thematic Case Files	Science Consult	Cardiovascular Disease
February	2/6/23	Thematic Case Files	Clinical Problem Solving	Endocrinology
	2/13/23	Thematic Case Files	Open Investigations	Endocrinology
	2/20/23		No PSF: Observed Holic	·
	2/27/23	Thematic Case Files	Science Consult	Endocrinology
March	3/6/23	No PSF: Observed Holiday		
	3/13/23	No PSF: Observed Holiday		
	3/20/23	TBD		
	3/27/23	Peer Mentoring		
April	4/3/23	MSTP Career Development		
	4/10/23	AEI		
	4/17/23	No PSF: Observed Holiday		
	4/24/23	Peer Mentoring		
May June July	5/1/23		Peer Mentoring	
	5/8/23	Thematic Case Files	Clinical Problem Solving	Otolaryngology
	5/15/23	Thematic Case Files	Open Investigations	Otolaryngology
	5/22/23	Thematic Case Files	Science Consult	Otolaryngology
	5/29/23		No PSF: Observed Holiday	
	6/5/23	MSTP	Career Development	
	6/12/23	AEI		
	6/19/23	No PSF: Observed Holiday		,
	6/26/23	MSC/MSTP	Reserved	
	7/3/23	No PSF: Observed Holid		·
	7/10/23	CRABCAKES		Week 1
	7/17/23	CRABCAKES		Week 2
	7/24/23	CRABCAKES Week3		
	7/31/23	Peer Mentoring		